ADLVIS-1660 2-CH CoaXPress
Rugged SFF Vision Board Solution
ADL Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
T: 858.490.0597	 F: 858.490.0599
ADL Germany: Eiserfelder Straße 316  | D-57080 Siegen, Germany
T: +49 (0) 271.250.810.0 	 F: +49 (0) 271.250.810.20

•	 State of all System I/O lines sampled at the event occurence
*Data subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
PCIe/104 Board
ADLCXP-1660 360330 ADLCXP-1600, -20C - +70C
ADLCXP-1660-EX 360331 ADLCXP-1600, -40C -+85C
ADLCXP-1660-2 360332 Additional 2x CXP-6 Module w cables
360333 Option System I/O Breakout Board
Options and Accessories
ADLQM87PC-CK 292770 CPU Cable Kit for ADLQM87PC
ADLMES8200 Chassis CALL Integration into MIL-STD 810 ADLMES8200 enclosure